File No. F9747

١,	-16-01	
H	-1 -	

PATENT APPLICATION RECORDATION COVER SHEET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

thereof.	
 Name of conveying party (ies): Mark Follman, Paul Thom and David Landsberger 	
Additional name(s) of conveying party (ies) attached [] Yes [X] No	
2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):	
Name: Bel-Art Products, Inc. Industrial Road Pequannock, New Jersey 07440	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [X] Other: To record the correct name of the (3) third Assignor previously recorded at REEL/FRAME 011062/0005	
Execution Date: August 9,2000	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
<pre>[X] A. Patent Application No. 09/563,653, [] B. Patent Application is being filed herewith [] C. Patent No.(s)</pre>	
4a. Application title: Persona Eyewash Delivery Apparatus With Integral Leakproof Sealing System Additional numbers attached: [] Yes [X] No	

04/25/2001 GTON11 00000322 09563653

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 011787 FRAME: 0686

40E

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Lawrence G. Fridman, Esq. Address: Silber & Fridman 66 Mount Prospect Avenue		
City: Clifton State: N.J. ZIP 07013-1918		
6. Total number of application and patents involved:		
[1]		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) : \$ 40.00		
<pre>[X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account</pre>		
8. Deposit account number:		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached paper is either the original document or ottrue copy of the original document. Lawrence G. Fridman		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date 04/12/01		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [10]		
ASNTRANS.008		

PATENT

REEL: 011787 FRAME: 0687

101458529

لساديات ومرياتها الأحداثة أوالك

8-33 W

File No. F9747

PATENT APPLICATION RECORDATION COVER SHEET

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

	 Name of conveying party (ies): Mark Follman, Paul Thom and Kurt Landsberger
	Additional name(s) of conveying party (ies) attached [] Yes [X] No
	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):
	Name: Bel-Art Products, Inc. Industrial Road Pequannock, New Jersey 07440
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
	3. Nature of conveyance:
	[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other
	Execution Date: August 9, 2000
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):
	<pre>[X] A. Patent Application No. 09/563,653 [] B. Patent Application is being filed herewith [] C. Patent No.(s)</pre>
	4a. Application title: Personal Eyewash Delivery Apparatus With Integral Leakproof Sealing System
09/18/2000 JJAL 01 FC:581	Additional numbers attached: [] Yes [X] No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Lawrence G. Fridman, Esq. Address: Silber & Fridman 66 Mount Prospect Avenue City: Clifton State: N.J. ZIP 07013-1918		
6. Total number of application and patents involved: [1]		
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) : \$ 40.00		
<pre>[X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account</pre>		
8. Deposit account number:		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached paper is either the original document of a true copy of the original document.		
Lawrence G. Fridman Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Total number of pages including		

ASNTRANS.008

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES PATENT

WHEREAS, Mark Follman, residing at 100 Concord Avenue, Glen Rock, New Jersey; and Paul Thom, residing at 31 Grant Street, Montclair, New Jersey and David Landsberger residing at 52 Washburn Place, Caldwell, New Jersey (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS) have invented a certain invention entitled Personal Eyewash Delivery Apparatus with Integral Leakproof Sealing System for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States S.N. 09/563,653 was filed on May 2, 2000.

WHEREAS, Bel-Art Products, Inc. a New Jersey corporation, located at Industrial Road, Pequannock, New Jersey 07440 (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said invention and in, to and under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNORS hereby sell, assign and transfer to ASSIGNEE said entire interest to said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries to be obtained for said invention by said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

ASSIGNORS hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale;

2

ASSIGNORS further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents in foreign countries as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNORS and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof in any foreign country which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE HAVE HEREUNTO SET HAND AND SEAI

" " AND WALL THAT HERED ALL HAND AND SEL
THIS day of 2000. Mark Follman Assignor Paul Thom Assignor David Landsberger Assignor
State of New Jersey) County of Movers
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Mark Follman, Paul Thom and David Landsberger are the above named Assignors who appeared before me, and said Assignors acknowledged that they signed this instrument, are on oath acknowledged it to be the free and voluntary act of such Assignors for the uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument.
Dated Dated
NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the state of New Jersey, residing at Tople Court Oak Riles NJ 07438 My commission expires: 3/3/2003

Appasbel.001

RECORDED: 04/16/2001

4